ODETTA szafka umywalkowa 57x50x43,5cm, sosna

rustykalna

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:

Dekor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

DT060-1616

570 mm
500 mm
435 mm

Brgzowy
Sosnarustykalna
MDF/laminat

2 lata

Karta techniczna

570

500

530

580
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